
 

 

PERSONAL INFORMATION 

Name  Leyla  

Surname Hasanzade 

 Father Mansur 

Age 30.12.1980 

The place where he was born Azerbaijan 

Citizenship Azerbaijani  

Marital status Single  

Work experience 25 (19 University) 

                                                  TITLE/PHONE 

Address Bakı,  2nd Alatava, House 93D 

Telefon 

E-mail: 

(+99450) 6675445 

 tagiyeva.leyla@rambler.ru, qasanzade.leyla@mail.ru 

 

                                                       EDUCATION 

Bachelor 

Master  
 

Ph 

Azerbaijan University of Languages BA 

 Azerbaijan University of Languages MA (honours) 

Germany (Friedrich-Schiller-University) MA 

Doctor of Philosophy in Philology 
 

 

 

                               WORK EXPERIENCE AND TRAINING INVOLVED 

2005-2015 

2010- 
 

2014- 

Azerbaijan University of 

Languages, Slavic University 

(timesheet) 

ANAS Institute of Literature 

 

 

Teacher 

 

 

Scientific worker 

https://e.mail.ru/compose/?mailto=mailto%2525253atagiyeva.leyla@rambler.ru%2525252c%25252520qasanzade.leyla@mail.ru


 

 

2009 

2010 

2011 

2014 

2015 

2018 

2019 

2023 

2024 

Austria, Vienna 

Georgia, Tbilisi 

Germany, Dusseldorf 

Heidelberg, Germany 

Germany, Munich,  

Germany, Niddegen 

Germany, Weimar 

Austria, Graz 

Hungary 

Sprachkurs 

 

 

 

 

 

Literature 

Language-Literature-

Culture 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Very good 

LANGUAGES 

Languages Writin

g 

Reading  Speaking 

Azerbaijan  Very 

good 

Very good Very good 

Russian Very 

good 

Very good Very good 

Turkish language Good Very good Good 

German language Very 

good 

Very good Very good 

Korean language Good Good Good 

English language Good Good Good 

 

 
   


