PERSONAL INFORMATION					
Name	Leyla				
Surname	Hasanzade				
Father	Mansur				
Age	30.12.1980				
The place where he was born	Azerbaijan				
Citizenship	Azerbaijani				
Marital status	Single				
Work experience	25 (19 University)				
TITLE/PHONE					
Address	Bakı, 2nd Alatava, House 93D				
Telefon E-mail:	(+99450) 6675445 tagiyeva.leyla@rambler.ru, qasanzade.leyla@mail.ru				
EDUCATION					
Bachelor Master Ph	Azerbaijan University of Languages BA Azerbaijan University of Languages MA (honours) Germany (Friedrich-Schiller-University) MA Doctor of Philosophy in Philology				
WORK EXPERIENCE AND TRAINING INVOLVED					
2005-2015 2010- 2014-	Azerbaijan University of Languages, Slavic University (timesheet) ANAS Institute of Literature	Teacher Scientific worker			

2009 2010 2011 2014 2015 2018 2019 2023 2024	Austria, Vienna Georgia, Tbilisi Germany, Dusseldorf Heidelberg, Germany Germany, Munich, Germany, Niddegen Germany, Weimar Austria, Graz Hungary	Sprachkurs Literature Language-Literature- Culture
2024	Hungary COMPUTER SCIENCE	Culture

Very good

LANGUAGES					
Languages	Writin g	Reading	Speaking		
Azerbaijan	Very good	Very good	Very good		
Russian	Very good	Very good	Very good		
Turkish language	Good	Very good	Good		
German language	Very good	Very good	Very good		
Korean language	Good	Good	Good		
English language	Good	Good	Good		